

Acer Predator Gaming Mousepad

Brand: Acer Product code: GP.MSP11.005

Product name: Acer Predator Gaming Mousepad

- Super low-friction fiber surface ensures precise tracking
- Surface fabric with Water-Repellent Technology (non-washable)
- Non-slip rubber backing creates a stable gaming surface
- Ample dimensions for greater range of mouse movement
- Noctilucent Predator logo
- Made with non-hazardous materials Predator Gaming Mousepad (XXL Size)

Acer Predator Gaming Mousepad:

In the heat of battle having complete control over your mouse is vital, that's where the Predator Gaming Mousepad comes in. With a large 355x255mm surface and a super low-friction fibre surface you'll get precise tracking and plenty of space to move your mouse. On the underside you'll find a non-slip rubber, so it won't be moving around on the table, even when you're in the middle of a firefight. Acer Predator Gaming Mousepad. Width: 930 mm, Depth: 450 mm. Product colour: Multicolour, Surface coloration: Image, Material: Fabric, Rubber, Non-slip base, Gaming mouse pad



Non-Slip Rubber Base



Performance		Weight & dimensions	
Surface coloration *	Image	Thickness	3 mm
Material	Fabric, Rubber	Weight	760 g
Gaming mouse pad *	✓	Packaging data	
Wrist rest *	×	Package width	185 mm
Non-slip base	✓	Package depth	460 mm
Product colour *	Multicolour	Package height	500 mm
Size	XXL	Package weight	1.09 kg
Surface material	Fabric	Other features	
Weight & dimensions		Country of origin	China
Width *	930 mm 450 mm	Logistics data	
Depth *		Harmonized System (HS) code	84733080



4710886153115

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.